YouGov Survey Results I Ou

_ What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1652 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® [ukip| con | Lab | S | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOF |Midiands 7t i | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[ 1652 | X | X | X X |481] 373|367 | 801 | 850 | 197 | 417 [ 565 | 472 |1 941 | 710 211 537 354 406 144

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If getting a ticket was no object, would you go to
Glastonbury music festival?
Yes, | definitely would 12 9 13 9 10| 8 11 12 10 13 24 16 11 3 13 10 17 10 11 11 12
Yes, | probably would 20 16 19 26 16| 15 20 23 23 18 19 26 24 11 24 16 17 22 25 17 18
TOTALYES 32 25 32 35 26 23 31 35 33 31 43 42 35 14 37 26 34 32 36 28 30
No, | probably would not 26 27 29 34 22|26 26 29 28 25 38 28 25 21 25 28 28 25 28 25 26
No, | definitely would not 39 47 37 31 46| 49 40 33 36 41 12 25 38 63 35 43 31 41 35 43 39
TOTALNO 65 74 66 65 68 75 66 62 64 66 50 53 63 84 60 71 59 66 63 68 65
Dontknow 3 | 1 2 0o 6|2 3 3|3 3 | 6 4 3 1|3 3| 7 2 1 4 5
Would you say Glastonbury festival is a festival for...
Upper class people 3 3 2 0 3 4 1 2 3 2 4 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 3
Middle class people 22 21 26 29 15|19 26 23 26 17 32 25 22 14 25 17 25 19 23 20 25
Working class people 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 6 4 2 4 4 1 5 5 4 4
People of any class 60 61 58 59 63|62 57 61 51 69 51 54 62 67 58 63 56 60 61 62 59
Don’t know 11 11 10 5 13110 11 11 15 8 6 12 10 15 11 12 16 12 9 11 10
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